



300-535^{Q&As}

Automating and Programming Cisco Service Provider Solutions
(SPAUTO)

Pass Cisco 300-535 Exam with 100% Guarantee

Free Download Real Questions & Answers **PDF** and **VCE** file from:

<https://www.geekcert.com/300-535.html>

100% Passing Guarantee
100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by Cisco
Official Exam Center

- ⚙️ **Instant Download** After Purchase
- ⚙️ **100% Money Back** Guarantee
- ⚙️ **365 Days** Free Update
- ⚙️ **800,000+** Satisfied Customers





QUESTION 1

Which Git command is needed to stage the file network-deploy.py to then commit the changes to the revision history?

- A. git init network-deploy.py
- B. git add network-deploy.py
- C. git merge network-deploy.py
- D. git commit network-deploy.py

Correct Answer: B

QUESTION 2

Which statement describes the Cisco ESC core engine component?

- A. It interacts with the top orchestration layer using the REST and NETCONF/YANG NB APIs.
- B. It can be configured for high availability and cluster mode.
- C. It performs monitoring based on several monitoring methods.
- D. It manages transactions, validations, policies, workflows, VM state machines, and rollbacks.

Correct Answer: D

QUESTION 3

```
curl -u john:password http://192.168.10.20
```

Refer to the exhibit. Which HTTP authentication mechanism is being used?

- A. simple
- B. basic
- C. OAuth
- D. token

Correct Answer: B

QUESTION 4

An engineer must change from using NETCONF for streaming telemetry to telemetry data using gRPC framework

because NETCONF uses XML for message and payload encoding. Which two messages and payload encodings does gNMI use? (Choose two.)

- A. gNMI notifications with XML
- B. protobuf notifications with XML
- C. protobuf payload
- D. JSON payload
- E. gNMI notifications with JSON

Correct Answer: CE

Reference: https://books.google.com/books?id=4AqXDwAAQBAJandpg=PT131andlpg=PT131anddq=messages+and+payload+encodings+does+gNMI+useandsource=blandots=81hpFjIZ_9andsig=ACfU3U1EAEwjRMBnCiHNESBwFLHvZDHkBWandhl=enandsa=Xandved=2ahUKEwjirNeZptfpAhXDofSKHeqMBFsq6AEwBHoECAsQAQ#v=onepageandq=messagess%20and%20payload%20encodings%20does%20gNMI%20useandf=false

QUESTION 5

```

module: openconfig-interfaces
  +- -rw interfaces
    +- -rw interface* [name]
      +- -rw name                               -> . ./config/name
      +- -rw config
        |   +- -rw type                        identityref
        |   +- -rw mtu?                       uint16
        |   +- -rw name?                      string
        |   +- -rw description?               string
        |   +- -rw enabled?                   boolean
      +- -ro state
        |   +- -ro type                       identityref
        |   +- -ro mtu?                      uint16
        |   +- -ro name?                     string
        |   +- -ro description?              string
        |   +- -ro enabled?                  boolean
        |   +- -ro ifindex?                  uint32
        |   +- -ro admin-status               enumeration
        |   +- -ro oper-status                enumeration
        |   +- -ro last change?               yang:timeticks
        |   +- -ro counters
        |       +- -ro in-octets?              yang:counter64
        |       +- -ro in-unicast-pkts?       yang:counter64
        |       +- -ro in-broadcast-pkts?     yang:counter64

```



Refer to the exhibit. Which two configuration leaves in this YANG model are optional? (Choose two.)

- A. last-change
- B. oper-status
- C. type
- D. enabled
- E. mtu

Correct Answer: AE

[300-535 VCE Dumps](#)

[300-535 Study Guide](#)

[300-535 Exam Questions](#)